Skidmore VCS Model Number Reference

Basic Model Impeller RPM Diameter (in) New Model # Old Model #
6.88 " VCS-3000-1.00 V(CS-807.5
6.50 " V(CS-3000-1.03 VCS-1006
6.25" V(CS-3000-1.05 V(CS-806
6.13" VCS-3000-1.06 VCS-656
6.00" V(CS-3000-1.07 V(CS-1005
5.75" V(CS-3000-1.09 V(CS-805
3450 5.50 " V(CS-3000-1.11 VCS-1004
5.25" V(CS-3000-1.13 VCS-804
5.13" VCS-3000-1.14 VCS-654
V(CS-3000 1 5.00 " VCS-3000-1.15 V(CS-1003
(2" NPT Disch) 50887 4.88" VCS-3000-1.16 N/A
50083-1D 4.75" VCS-3000-1.17 V(CS-803
4.63" VCS-3000-1.18 V(CS-653
4.00" V(CS-3000-1.23 VCS-1001.5
6.88" VCS-3100-1.00 V(CS-801.5
6.75" V(CS-3100-1.01 ves-1001
V(CS-651.5
1750 6.50 " V(CS-3100-1.03 V(CS-501.5
6.25" V(CS-3100-1.05 V(CS-801
6.00 " V(CS-3100-1.07 VCS-651
5.75" V(CS-3100-1.09 V(CS-501
6.88 " VCS-2000-1.00 VCS-507.5
V(CS-257.5
6.75" V(CS-2000-1.01 VCS-307.5
V(CS-407.5
6.25" V(CS-2000-1.03 VE5-406
VCS-506
3450 5.88 VCS-2000-1.06 VCS-655
5.75" VCS-2000-1.07 VCS-405
VCS-505
1 5.63" VCS-2000-1.08 VES-255
50700 VCS-305
VCS-2000 5.38" VCS-2000-1.10 V(CS-1002
(1-1/2" NPT Disch) 5.25" V(CS-2000-1.11 VCS-504
50185-1D 5.13" V(CS-2000-1.12 VCS-404
6.88 " V(CS-2100-1.00 N/A
6.50 " V(CS-2100-1.02 V(CS-401.5
6.00 " V(CS-2100-1.05 VCS-401
1750 V(CS-151
5.38" V(CS-2100-1.09 Ves-201
V(CS-251
VCS-301
497" VCS-2000-2.00 V(CS-802
2 3450 4.72" V(CS-2000-2.01 VE5-403
50803 V(CS-503
438" V(CS-2000-2.05 N/A




Skidmore VCS Model Number Reference

Basic Model

Impeller

RPM

Diameter (in)

New Model #

Old Model #

VCS-1000
(1-1/4" NPT Disch)
50178-1

50331

3450

6.70 "

V(CS-1000-1.02

VCS-17.5

VCS-27.5

VCS-47.5

VCS-67.5

VCS-87.5

VCS-107.5

VCS-157.5

VCS-207.5

6.25"

VCS-1000-1.05

VCS-256

VCS-306

1750

6.88 "

V(CS-1100-1.00

VCS-12

V(CS-22

VCS-42

V(CS-62

VCS-82

VCS-102

6.38 "

VCS-1100-1.01

VCS-201.5

6.25"

VCS-1100-1.02

VCS-151.5

50334

3450

6.00 "

V(CS-1000-2.00

VCS-16

VCS-26

VCS-46

VCS-66

VCS-86

VCS-106

VCS-156

VCS-206

575"

VCS-1000-2.01

N/A

563"

V(CS-1000-2.03

VCS-15

VCS-25

VCS-45

VCS-65

VCS-85

VCS-105

VCS-155

VCS-205

5.25"

VCS-1000-2.05

VCS-304

513"

VCS-1000-2.07

VCS-254

1750

6.00 "

VCS-1100-2.00

VCS-11.5

VCS-21.5

VCS-41.5

VCS-61.5

VCS-81.5

VCS-101.5




Skidmore VCS Model Number Reference

Basic Model

Impeller

RPM

Diameter (in)

New Model #

Old Model #

VCS-1000

(1-1/4" NPT Disch)

50178-1

50817

3450

497"

V(CS-1000-3.00

VCS-154

VCS-204

VCS-14

VCS-24

VCS-44

VCS-64

VCS-84

VCS-104

4.63"

V(CS-1000-3.02

VCS-203

VCS-253

VCS-303

450"

VCS-1000-3.03

VCS-153

4.38"

VCS-1000-3.04

VCS-13

VCS-23

VCS-43

VCS-63

VCS-83

VCS-103

1750

497"

V(CS-1100-3.00

VCS-11

VCS-21

VCS-41

VCS-61

V(S-81

VCS-101




Skidmore VJS Model Number Reference

Basic Model

Impeller

RPM

Diameter (in)

New Model #

Old Model #

VJS-2000
(1-1/2" NPT Disch)
51207-4

51362

3450

6.00 "

VIS 2000-1.00

VJS-65

VJS-85

VJS-105

VJS-155

VIS-205

581"

VIS 2000-1.01

VIS-503

VJS-651.5

VIS-652

5.63"

VIS 2000-1.02

VIJS-15

VIS-25

VIS-45

VIS-254

VIS-304

VIS-403

VJS-502

5.50"

VIS 2000-1.03

VIS-204

5.00"

VIS 2000-1.05

VJS-303

VIS-402

VJS-501.5

475"

VJS 2000-1.06

VIS-401.5




Skidmore VJS Model Number Reference

Basic Model

Impeller

RPM

Diameter (in)

New Model #

Old Model #

VJS-1000

(1-1/4" NPT Disch)

51207-3

52778

3450

5.19"

VIS 1000-1.01

VJS-84 (1P)

VIS-253

5.06 "

VJS 1000-1.02

VIS-14

VIS-24

VIS-44

VIS-64

VJS-84 (3P)

VIS-104

VIS-154

VIS-203

VIS-302

493"

VIS 1000-1.03

VJS-301.5

472"

VJS 1000-1.05

VJS-13

VIS-23

VIS-43

VIS-63

VJS-83

VIS-103

VJS-153

450"

VJS 1000-1.06

VIS-202

VJS-251.5

VIS-252

425"

VIS 1000-1.07

VJS-152

VJS-201.5

413"

VJS 1000-1.08

VJS-101.5

VIS-102

VJS-151.5

4.00"

VJS 1000-1.09

VIS-42

VIS-62

VIS-82

3.88"

VJS 1000-1.10

VJS-11.5

VIS-12

VIS-21.5

VIS-22

VIS-41.5

VJS-61.5

VIS-81.5




Skidmore VNS Model Number Reference

Basic Model Impeller RPM Diameter (in) New Model # Old Model #
5.75" VNS-2000-1.00 VNS-406
5.62" VNS-2000-1.01 VNS-306
5.38" VNS-2000-1.03 VNS-505
VNS-605
VNS-305
5.25" VNS-2000-1.04 VNS-405
VNS-804
VNS-2000 1 5.00" VNS-2000-1.06 VNS-604
57379 57393 3450 4.88 VNS-2000-1.08 mz_ggj
4.75" VNS-2000-1.09
VNS-404
450" VNS-2000-1.11 VNS-503
VNS-603
438" VNS-2000-1.12 VNS-403
4.00" VNS-2000-1.15 VNS-602
3.88" VNS-2000-1.16 VNS-502
3.75" VNS-2000-1.17 VNS-402
VNS-64
4.75" VNS-1000-1.00 VN5-104
VNS-154
VNS-204
450" VNS-1000-1.02 VNS-303
438" VNS-1000-1.04 VNS-203
VNS-1000 1 y VNS-63
57359. 57392 3450 4.12 VNS-1000-1.06 VNS-103
VNS-153
3.75" VNS-1000-1.10 VNS-302
3.62" VNS-1000-1.11 VNS-152
VNS-202
3.50" VNS-1000-1.12 VNS-62
VNS-102
3.12" VNS-1000-1.16 N/A




Skidmore VES Model Number Reference

Basic Model

Impeller

RPM

Diameter (in)

New Model #

Model

VES-1000
53853-1

54790

1750

8.25"

VES-1100-1.01

VES-63

VES-83

VES-10

3

VES-15

3

VES-20

3

VES-25

3

VES-30

3

VES-40

3

8.13"

VES-1100-1.02

VES-65

2

8.00 "

VES-1100-1.03

VES-50

2.5

7.75"

VES-1100-1.04

VES-40

2.5

7.50"

VES-1100-1.05

VES-62

.5

VES-82

.5

VES-10

2.5

VES-15

2.5

VES-20

2.5

VES-25

2.5

VES-30

2.5

VES-50

2

7.25"

VES-1100-1.06

VES-40

2

7.00"

VES-1100-1.07

VES-15

2

VES-20

2

VES-25

2

VES-30

2

6.25"

VES-1100-1.08

VES-30

1.5

6.13 "

VES-1100-1.09

VES-25

1.5
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